6
3 16
* DENOTES SPECIALTY ITEM
10/23/20231
1
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
30% LOCAL
70% FEDERAL
STP
100% LOCAL
NON-PARTICIPATING
SPLTY
REF NO.
PAY CODE
DESCRIPTION UNIT QUANTITY
URBAN
0004
ROADWAY RECON
URBAN
0021
SAFETY
URBAN
0042
TRAINEES
URBAN
MISCELLANEOUS
40600982 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL - BUTT JOINT SQ YD  706 706
40601005 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REPLACEMENT OVER PATCHES TON    170 170
40603085 HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER COURSE, IL-19.0, N70 TON    389 389
40604062 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, IL-9.5, MIX "D", N70 TON    541 541
42001300 PROTECTIVE COAT SQ YD 1,715 1,715
42400800 DETECTABLE WARNINGS SQ FT  176 176
44000100 PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD  2,421 2,421
44000155 HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE REMOVAL,  1 1/2" SQ YD 5,194 5,194
44000200 DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT REMOVAL SQ YD  603 603
44000500 COMBINATION CURB AND GUTTER REMOVAL FOOT   2,558 2,558
44000600 SIDEWALK REMOVAL SQ FT  8,582 8,582
44002212 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 3" SQ YD  10 10
44002222 HOT-MIX ASPHALT REMOVAL OVER PATCHES, 5 1/2" SQ YD  378 378
44004250 PAVED SHOULDER REMOVAL SQ YD 67 67
44201341 CLASS C PATCHES, TYPE II,   9 INCH SQ YD  202 202
44201345 CLASS C PATCHES, TYPE III,  9 INCH SQ YD  90 90
44201347 CLASS C PATCHES, TYPE IV,   9 INCH SQ YD  96 96
FILE NAME =
Default
200002-sht-SOQ_01.dgn
16-00086-01-FP 168
sbpottorff=USER NAME
100.0001 ' / in.=PLOT SCALE
10/23/2023=PLOT DATE DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
    KANE
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
F.A.U.
           SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
2511
SCALE:          NONE